Product sheet
BRHP651301901
6
1 Technical subject to change
BRHP6513019016
Wall trunking base for tehalit.BRHP halogen free 65x130mm
in traffic white
Type
Symetrical yes
Compatibility
Device installation compatible format Standard 60mm, CEE, Ecoline, EIB
Connectivity
Alignment accessories Without cable fixing clips
Lid, cover
Lid mounting Internal
Lid with softlip No
Cover width 80 mm
Number of lids mountable 1
Material
Colour Traffic white
RAL colour RAL 9016 - Traffic white
Material  PC-ABS
Material group Plastic
Type of surface treatment untreated
Dimensions
Trunking height 65 mm
Length 2000 mm
Trunking width 130 mm
Installation, mounting
Base punching With base punching
Equipment
Cable fixing clips included No
With protective film Yes
Product sheet
BRHP651301901
6
2 Technical subject to change
Standards
European directive RoHs Voluntary compliance
Security
Halogen free Yes
Temperature
Ambient temperature -5–65 °C